
2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-03 3m springboard Girls C Nov. 09, 2014

2nd International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 07. November 2014 – 09. November 2014

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2003/2004*
Age group C girls and boys born 2001/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Results provided using Divecalc registered to Neptun Aachen - Wasserspringen

Protocol

Female – age group C

3m springboard
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2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-03 3m springboard Girls C Nov. 09, 2014

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Chobanov, G., BUL
     3. Donoval, Sanda, CRO

WK-03 3m springboard Girls C 

Results
1.  Mingers, Lina               SV Nordrhein-Westphalen     2002    303,80      
2.  Zhang, Jing                 Schanghai                           302,05      
3.  Koroleva, Vitalia           Moscow Diving Federation            297,70      
4.  Paavola, Saija              DivingTeam Finland                  276,25      
5.  Satina, Iana                Moscow Diving Federation            276,00      
6.  Valore, Laura               Dänemark                            266,70      
7.  Grigoreva, Sofia                Moscow Diving Federation        254,25      
8.  Shipochka, Iveta            Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien       235,80      
9.  Wagner, Kaya                SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2002    231,85      
10. Martianova, Anna            Nevskaya Volna Russland             230,00      
11. Krvavica, Jana              Diving Club Tresnjevka              229,20      
12. Houlby Jartved, Maja        Dänemark                            226,60      
13. Baleva, Dzhordzhia          Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien       225,75      
14. Sihvonen, Sofia             DivingTeam Finland                  219,90      
15. Lehtonen, Ruska             DivingTeam Finland                  218,10      
16. Verse, Svenja               SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2001    214,05      
17. Lanen, Renske               PSV Diving Eindhoven                213,70      
18. Rundgren, Ronja             DivingTeam Finland                  203,25      
19. Immonen, Nea                DivingTeam Finland                  195,65      
20. Sofronieva, Letisia         Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien       191,45      
21. Simonic, Ruta               Medvescak                           186,25      
22. Barth, Isabel               SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  2002    176,00      
23. Masiuk, Karyna              BLR COR Brest                       157,20      
24. Otten, Danielle             PSV Diving Eindhoven                156,10      

Detailed results
1. Mingers, Lina, SV NRW, 2002  
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0             19,50   40,95   40,95   40,95   2.
103B    3   1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0             21,50   34,40   75,35   75,35   3.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   35,10   110,45  110,45  2.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0             21,00   39,90   150,35  150,35  2.
5132D   3   2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   44,10   194,45  194,45  2.
405C    3   2,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50   55,35   249,80  249,80  2.
105B    3   2,4 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0             22,50   54,00   303,80  303,80  1.
        14,6    6,9 6,7 6,7 6,7 7,2                             
2. Zhang, Jing, Schanghai   
103B    3   1,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0             24,00   38,40   38,40   38,40   3.
5132D   3   2,1 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0             23,00   48,30   86,70   86,70   1.
201B    3   1,8 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5             23,50   42,30   129,00  129,00  1.
301B    3   1,9 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             22,00   41,80   170,80  170,80  1.
403B    3   2,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,50   47,25   218,05  218,05  1.
405B    3   3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,00   39,00   257,05  257,05  1.
205B    3   3,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0             15,00   45,00   302,05  302,05  2.
        15,5    6,9 6,7 6,9 6,5 6,9                             
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2nd international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2014 – Protocol WK-03 3m springboard Girls C Nov. 09, 2014

3. Koroleva, Vitalia, Moscow Diving Feder.  
103B    3   1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,50   32,80   32,80   32,80   6.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             19,50   35,10   67,90   67,90   5.
301B    3   1,9 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5             17,50   33,25   101,15  101,15  6.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0             20,50   43,05   144,20  144,20  4.
5132D   3   2,1 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5             22,00   46,20   190,40  190,40  3.
405C    3   2,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   51,30   241,70  241,70  3.
305C    3   2,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0             20,00   56,00   297,70  297,70  3.
        15,0    6,6 6,8 6,6 6,4 6,5                             
4. Paavola, Saija, DivingTeam Finland   
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0             21,00   37,80   37,80   37,80   4.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00   38,00   75,80   75,80   2.
103B    3   1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,50   32,80   108,60  108,60  3.
5231D   3   2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             18,50   37,00   145,60  145,60  3.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             19,00   39,90   185,50  185,50  4.
405C    3   2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5             16,50   44,55   230,05  230,05  4.
205C    3   2,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,50   46,20   276,25  276,25  4.
        14,9    6,5 6,2 6,4 6,1 6,1                             
5. Satina, Iana, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    3   1,6 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0             22,00   35,20   35,20   35,20   5.
201B    3   1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0             14,00   25,20   60,40   60,40   8.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00   34,20   94,60   94,60   8.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,50   38,85   133,45  133,45  8.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   36,75   170,20  170,20  8.
105B    3   2,4 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   45,60   215,80  215,80  6.
205C    3   2,8 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0             21,50   60,20   276,00  276,00  5.
        14,7    6,4 6,4 5,6 6,2 6,0                             
6. Valore, Laura, Dänemark  
103B    3   1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   7.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5             17,50   36,75   67,95   67,95   4.
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             21,50   38,70   106,65  106,65  4.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             19,50   37,05   143,70  143,70  5.
5211A   3   2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   39,00   182,70  182,70  5.
105B    3   2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0             17,00   40,80   223,50  223,50  5.
405C    3   2,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0             16,00   43,20   266,70  266,70  6.
        14,5    6,4 6,3 6,1 5,9 6,4                             
7. Grigoreva, Sofia, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,00   28,80   28,80   28,80   9.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   37,80   66,60   66,60   7.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   31,50   98,10   98,10   7.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   37,05   135,15  135,15  7.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   169,80  169,80  9.
105B    3   2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   43,20   213,00  213,00  9.
5134D   3   2,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50   41,25   254,25  254,25  7.
        14,4    6,1 5,7 5,7 5,9 6,1                             
8. Shipochka, Iveta, BUL    
103B    3   1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,50   23,20   23,20   23,20   22.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   55,60   55,60   13.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0             19,50   37,05   92,65   92,65   9.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5             17,50   36,75   129,40  129,40  10.
5211A   3   2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,00   26,00   155,40  155,40  12.
404C    3   2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   37,20   192,60  192,60  13.
105B    3   2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   43,20   235,80  235,80  8.
        14,2    5,5 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,5                             
9. Wagner, Kaya, SVNA, 2002 
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   28,00   28,00   28,00   11.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   27,00   55,00   55,00   14.
301B    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   31,35   86,35   86,35   14.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00   39,90   126,25  126,25  11.
5231D   3   2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   32,00   158,25  158,25  11.
105C    3   2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   35,20   193,45  193,45  12.
404C    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   38,40   231,85  231,85  9.
        14,0    5,6 5,4 5,4 5,7 5,4                             
10. Martianova, Anna, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    3   1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             17,50   28,00   28,00   28,00   11.
201B    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   30,60   58,60   58,60   10.
301B    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5             17,50   33,25   91,85   91,85   10.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0             19,50   40,95   132,80  132,80  9.
5132D   3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   39,90   172,70  172,70  7.
405C    3   2,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,00   40,50   213,20  213,20  8.
205C    3   2,8 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0             6,00    16,80   230,00  230,00  10.
        15,0    5,2 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,6                             
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11. Krvavica, Jana, HRV Tresn.  
403B    3   2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5             20,00   42,00   42,00   42,00   1.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   25,60   67,60   67,60   6.
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0             21,50   38,70   106,30  106,30  5.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,50   33,25   139,55  139,55  6.
5132D   3   2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   174,20  174,20  6.
105B    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   39,60   213,80  213,80  7.
205C    3   2,8 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,0             5,50    15,40   229,20  229,20  11.
        14,7    5,3 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,2                             
12. Houlby Jartved, Maja , Dänemark 
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,00   30,40   30,40   30,40   8.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   27,30   57,70   57,70   11.
201C    3   1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,00   30,60   88,30   88,30   12.
301C    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00   32,40   120,70  120,70  14.
5211A   3   2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5             16,00   32,00   152,70  152,70  14.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,00   39,90   192,60  192,60  13.
303C    3   2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   34,00   226,60  226,60  12.
        12,6    6,0 5,7 6,1 6,1 6,1                             
13. Baleva, Dzhordzhia, BUL 
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   24,80   24,80   24,80   19.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0             15,50   27,90   52,70   52,70   17.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   33,25   85,95   85,95   15.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             17,00   35,70   121,65  121,65  13.
5132D   3   2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   31,50   153,15  153,15  13.
405C    3   2,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0             18,00   48,60   201,75  201,75  10.
105B    3   2,4 3,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,0             10,00   24,00   225,75  225,75  13.
        14,6    5,4 5,4 5,4 4,9 5,1                             
14. Sihvonen, Sofia, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             17,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   14.
5132D   3   2,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5             12,00   25,20   52,40   52,40   18.
403C    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   35,15   87,55   87,55   13.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   34,20   121,75  121,75  12.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5             20,50   38,95   160,70  160,70  10.
105C    3   2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0             16,00   35,20   195,90  195,90  11.
404C    3   2,4 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5             10,00   24,00   219,90  219,90  14.
        13,9    5,2 5,2 5,7 5,6 5,2                             
15. Lehtonen, Ruska, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    3   1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   26,40   26,40   16.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   27,30   53,70   53,70   16.
201C    3   1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00   23,80   77,50   77,50   18.
301C    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00   32,40   109,90  109,90  18.
5211A   3   2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   36,00   145,90  145,90  15.
105C    3   2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   41,80   187,70  187,70  15.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00   30,40   218,10  218,10  15.
        12,6    5,7 5,9 5,9 5,7 5,7                             
16. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001   
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   14.
201B    3   1,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5             9,00    16,20   43,40   43,40   23.
301B    3   1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0             11,50   21,85   65,25   65,25   22.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5             18,50   38,85   104,10  104,10  19.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   37,80   141,90  141,90  17.
405C    3   2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5             12,50   33,75   175,65  175,65  17.
105B    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0             16,00   38,40   214,05  214,05  16.
        14,6    5,1 4,9 5,2 4,6 4,6                             
17. Lanen, Renske, PSV Diving Eindhoven 
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   26,40   26,40   16.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   27,90   54,30   54,30   15.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   25,65   79,95   79,95   17.
403B    3   2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5             15,50   32,55   112,50  112,50  17.
5231D   3   2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0             14,00   28,00   140,50  140,50  18.
105B    3   2,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   36,00   176,50  176,50  16.
404C    3   2,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   37,20   213,70  213,70  17.
        14,2    4,7 5,0 5,1 5,1 4,9                             
18. Rundgren, Ronja, DivingTeam Finland 
401B    3   1,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   27,30   27,30   27,30   13.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   59,70   59,70   9.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00   30,60   90,30   90,30   11.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0             17,00   27,20   117,50  117,50  15.
5132D   3   2,1 4,5 4,5 3,0 5,0 3,0             12,00   25,20   142,70  142,70  16.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,50   27,55   170,25  170,25  18.
105C    3   2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   33,00   203,25  203,25  18.
        12,8    5,5 5,5 5,4 5,4 5,2                             
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19. Immonen, Nea, DivingTeam Finland    
101B    3   1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   25,50   25,50   25,50   18.
401B    3   1,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             17,50   24,50   50,00   50,00   19.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             19,00   34,20   84,20   84,20   16.
301B    3   1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00   30,40   114,60  114,60  16.
5132D   3   2,1 2,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 4,0             9,50    19,95   134,55  134,55  20.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   29,60   164,15  164,15  20.
403B    3   2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0             15,00   31,50   195,65  195,65  19.
        12,4    5,1 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,4                             
20. Sofronieva, Letisia, BUL    
101B    3   1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             15,50   23,25   23,25   23,25   21.
401B    3   1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,00   21,00   44,25   44,25   20.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   27,00   71,25   71,25   20.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,50   27,90   99,15   99,15   20.
5211A   3   2,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   36,00   135,15  135,15  19.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   32,30   167,45  167,45  19.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   24,00   191,45  191,45  20.
        12,0    5,1 5,2 5,1 5,5 5,4                             
21. Simonic, Ruta, Medvescak    
101B    3   1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   28,50   28,50   28,50   10.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             19,50   27,30   55,80   55,80   12.
201B    3   1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5             10,00   18,00   73,80   73,80   19.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 5,0             13,00   24,70   98,50   98,50   21.
5132D   3   2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             13,50   28,35   126,85  126,85  21.
105B    3   2,4 2,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5             9,00    21,60   148,45  148,45  22.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   37,80   186,25  186,25  21.
        13,2    4,8 4,8 5,0 4,6 5,1                             
22. Barth, Isabel, SVNA, 2002   
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,50   17,50   17,50   17,50   24.
101B    3   1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   26,25   43,75   43,75   21.
201B    3   1,8 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   18,90   62,65   62,65   23.
301B    3   1,9 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,0             10,50   19,95   82,60   82,60   24.
5211A   3   2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   35,00   117,60  117,60  22.
403C    3   1,9 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   30,40   148,00  148,00  23.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   28,00   176,00  176,00  22.
        12,1    5,1 4,6 4,6 4,9 4,9                             
23. Masiuk, Karyna, BLR COR Brest   
103B    3   1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,00   22,40   22,40   22,40   23.
403B    3   2,1 1,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5             5,00    10,50   32,90   32,90   24.
201B    3   1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   24,30   57,20   57,20   24.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,00   26,60   83,80   83,80   23.
5231D   3   2,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,50   29,00   112,80  112,80  23.
105B    3   2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,50   44,40   157,20  157,20  21.
405C    3   2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0             0,00    0,00    157,20  157,20  23.
        14,5    3,8 4,2 3,6 4,0 3,6                             
24. Otten, Danielle, PSV Diving Eindhoven   
101B    3   1,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,00   24,00   24,00   24,00   20.
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00   19,60   43,60   43,60   22.
201B    3   1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,00   23,40   67,00   67,00   21.
301C    3   1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5             11,00   19,80   86,80   86,80   22.
5211A   3   2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 2,5             12,00   24,00   110,80  110,80  24.
103B    3   1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   16,80   127,60  127,60  24.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   28,50   156,10  156,10  24.
        12,0    4,3 4,2 4,6 4,4 4,2                             

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA
2. Galperin, Gleb        RUS
3. Adelmeyer, Frits      NED
4. Pervan, Marko         CRO
5. Schmidt, W.           SVK

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA
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